

Money Execution **05 of 2022**
CNR-WBBB01-001501-2022
JO-WB00702

Order No. 07, dated
03.03.2023

In view of the resolution taken by Suri Bar due to sudden demise of two Ld. Advocates of the said Bar, neither the parties have taken any steps nor any one appears/ moves for them.

Hence, fix 06.06.2023 for appearance and steps regarding amendment by the Decree holder.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum