

Money Ex.**05 of 2022**
CNR-WBBB01-001501-2022
JO-WB00702

Order No 09, dated

30.08.2023

This day is fixed for taking steps for amendment by the Decree holder.

Decree holder files a petition through Ld. Advocate praying for time on the ground stated therein.

The petition is considered and allowed for the ends of justice.

Fix 11.12.2023 for taking steps for amendment by the Decree holder.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st court , Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum