

Money Ex. No. 05/2022
CNR : WBBB01-001501-2022
JO CODE : WB00702

Order No.11

0102.2024

This day is fixed for taking steps.

No requisite is filed although one hazira is filed on behalf of the decree holder.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 03.06.2024 for taking steps as last chance id necessary order will be passed.

Dictated & corrected

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Suri.

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Suri.